
Ross - 18/06/2018 - pag. 4

REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° CAPECE MAURO E SARDEGNA 2456 SI SI 0 0 37 33 36 37 143
2° ZIPARO SALVATORE S2 CALABRIA 2016 SI 0 0 0 37 36 36 34 143
3° SABIA MAURIZIO E BASILICATA 1888 SI SI 0 0 35 32 37 37 141
4° ROSSI RINO SV TOSCANA 2552 SI 0 0 0 33 37 33 36 139
5° VELELLA  COSIMO E CAMPANIA 2102 SI SI 0 0 34 37 32 36 139
6° CETRANGOLO PIETRO V CAMPANIA 2516 SI 0 0 0 33 36 35 33 137
7° SANDONATO DANIELE E CALABRIA 2135 SI SI 0 0 34 38 32 33 137
8° SABIA GIANBATTISTA E BASILICATA 1888 SI SI 0 0 28 34 37 37 136
9° PAIOLI ANTONIO E UMBRIA 2432 SI SI 0 0 34 32 34 34 134
10° NISTICO' MIRELLA L1 CALABRIA 2016 SI 0 SI 0 34 32 35 32 133
11° SCHETTINO BIAGIO E BASILICATA 1888 SI SI 0 0 34 35 33 31 133
12° CARNOVALE GIANCARLO SV CALABRIA 2602 SI 0 0 0 31 34 34 33 132
13° ACETO GUERINO SV CALABRIA 2135 SI SI 0 0 30 35 34 31 130
14° PERRI GAETANO S1 CALABRIA 2135 SI SI 0 0 34 35 28 32,2 129,2
15° MAZZEI COSIMO S1 CALABRIA 2135 SI 0 0 0 31 34 30 34,1 129,1
16° PAIOLI ALBERTO V UMBRIA 2432 SI SI 0 0 33 32 31 33 129
17° FUNICIELLO GIOVANNI 69 S2 CAMPANIA 2493 SI 0 0 0 31 31 35 32 129
18° TARALLO CARLO S1 BASILICATA 1888 SI SI 0 0 33 28 37 31 129
19° FRANCOLINO ROBERTO S3 CALABRIA 2135 SI SI 0 0 23 35 34 36 128
20° PICCIRILLO  GIORGIO S1 CAMPANIA 1858 SI SI 0 0 25 35 30 37 127
21° SCORZA PALMALISA L1 CALABRIA 2135 SI 0 SI 0 34 34 27 32 127

TOTALE 
PUNTI

PUNTEGGIO  SAGOMEDATI  ATLETA

T I R O   A   P A L L A
     

"CLASSIFICA GENERALE"  BERSAGLIO FISSO 
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22° CARUSO ANTONIO E CALABRIA 2016 SI SI 0 0 31 32 30 33 126
23° LULLO SANDRO S3 CAMPANIA 2192 SI SI 0 0 33 26 31 35 125
24° TORCHIA VINCENZO SV CALABRIA 2602 SI 0 0 0 27 32 32 34 125
25° FUNICIELLO CARMINE MJ CAMPANIA 2493 SI 0 0 SI 24 40 27 34 125
26° PERUGINI LILLINO S2 CAMPANIA 1858 SI SI 0 0 28 33 30 33 124
27° MEDDA VINCENZO MJ SARDEGNA 2456 SI SI 0 0 34 24 35 31 124
28° CADAU ROBERTO S2 SARDEGNA 2607 SI 0 0 0 29 33 32 30 124
29° BARILE STEFANO S1 CAMPANIA 2102 SI SI 0 0 33 29 33 29 124
30° NERI FILIPPO S2 CALABRIA 2016 SI 0 0 0 32 35 33 24 124
31° NICCOLINI GABRIELE S1 TOSCANA 2515 SI 0 0 0 30 21 36 36 123
32° CESTARI EMANUELE S2 LAZIO 2686 SI 0 0 0 34 30 26 33 123
33° DI ZAZZO ROCCO E LAZIO 2686 SI 0 0 0 27 33 31 32 123
34° SENESE MARCELLO S2 CAMPANIA 2192 SI SI 0 0 31 31 33 28 123
35° MEROLA PASQUALE S3 CAMPANIA 2192 SI SI 0 0 23 31 34 34 122
36° ARCANGELI CARLO V UMBRIA 2432 SI SI 0 0 30 27 32 33 122
37° SERRA GABRIELE S3 SARDEGNA 2456 SI SI 0 0 27 35 28 32 122
38° COSTANTINI GIUSEPPE MJ CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 0 SI 31 27 31 32 121
39° CATALDO  ROSARIO E CAMPANIA 2102 SI SI 0 0 30 29 28 33 120
40° VALENTI ANTONINO S2 SICILIA 2430 SI SI 0 0 29 33 29 29 120
41° BARTOLINI TOMMASO S1 UMBRIA 2432 SI SI 0 0 26 28 38 28 120
42° D'ARGENIO COSIMO V CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 0 0 33 34 31 22 120
43° LATORRE GIOVANNI S2 BASILICATA 1888 SI 0 0 0 22 34 30 33 119
44° PATANE' ROSARIO S2 SICILIA 2122 SI 0 0 0 26 34 28 31 119
45° NENCIONI DINO SV TOSCANA 2515 SI 0 0 0 30 30 29 30 119
46° SACCOMANNO  LUCIO  M. S1 CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 0 0 27 33 29 29 118
47° FICO  FRANCESCO SV CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 0 0 26 36 28 28 118
48° BRUNOSIO FRANCO E CALABRIA 2135 SI SI 0 0 33 34 23 28 118
49° CONCAS MARISA L1 SARDEGNA 2456 SI 0 SI 0 31 25 35 26 117
50° PATANE' FRANCESCO S1 SICILIA 2122 SI 0 0 0 31 34 22 29 116
51° GUGLIETTA CRESCENZO SV MOLISE 2459 SI SI 0 0 32 32 24 28 116
52° RUBORTONE  ROSARIO S1 CAMPANIA 1858 SI SI 0 0 24 35 32 24 115
53° PINNA EROS S2 SARDEGNA 2456 SI SI 0 0 27 23 32 32 114
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54° STOLLO MARCO S2 UMBRIA 2432 SI SI 0 0 31 32 26 25 114
55° SABIA DAVIDE MJ BASILICATA 1888 SI 0 0 0 37 30 30 17 114
56° MELONE FILIPPO S1 MOLISE 2459 SI SI 0 0 18 25 34 36 113
57° CURCURUTO ANTONIO S3 SICILIA 2430 SI SI 0 0 34 20 26 33 113
58° LANCIANO ROLANDO S3 UMBRIA 2432 SI SI 0 0 31 29 20 33 113
59° PETROSINO GIUSEPPE S2 CAMPANIA 2102 SI 0 0 0 34 23 24 31 112
60° VITALI GIANPIETRO S1 LAZIO 2081 SI SI 0 0 16 35 32 29 112
61° MANCUSI ANTONELLA L2 BASILICATA 2181 SI 0 0 0 27 26 31 28 112
62° ACCIARO VALENTINA L1 SARDEGNA 2456 SI 0 SI 0 33 30 29 20 112
63° GRECO ALFIO S2 SICILIA 2122 SI 0 0 0 35 30 30 17 112
64° VERRONE MASSIMO S3 CAMPANIA 2493 SI 0 0 0 33 31 33 15 112
65° PINGITORE GAETANO S1 CALABRIA 2135 SI 0 0 0 34 21 27 29 111
66° MECCA ROCCO S1 BASILICATA 1888 SI SI 0 0 23 35 25 28 111
67° LA STORIA MARCO S3 MOLISE 1853 SI SI 0 0 25 37 22 27 111
68° SUMMA DOMENICO SV BASILICATA 1888 SI 0 0 0 22 27 31 30 110
69° VISCOMI ANTONIO S1 CALABRIA 2016 SI SI 0 0 23 29 28 30 110
70° ILARIO CLAUDIO S1 CAMPANIA 1858 SI SI 0 0 29 30 22 29 110
71° CIAMPOLINI ANDREA S2 UMBRIA 2432 SI SI 0 0 22 30 32 26 110
72° FERRARO DOMENICO MJ CALABRIA 2458 SI 0 0 SI 22 30 33 25 110
73° SABATO TEODORO S3 CAMPANIA 2068 SI 0 0 0 22 34 31 23 110
74° SERRONE MARIO S3 CAMPANIA 2493 SI 0 0 0 34 29 31 16 110
75° MARSICO PIERLUIGI S1 CALABRIA 2135 SI 0 0 0 15 30 28 36 109
76° CAPECE RENATO S3 SARDEGNA 2456 SI SI 0 0 18 28 29 34 109
77° COLLETTI CATIA ROSARIA L2 SICILIA 2430 SI 0 0 0 24 38 16 31 109
78° BOMBA UMILE S3 CALABRIA 2135 SI SI 0 0 24 31 37 16 108
79° PAPI VALERIA L1 LAZIO 2081 SI 0 0 0 21 18 33 35 107
80° MANOCCHIO GIOVANNI S1 MOLISE 2459 SI SI 0 0 30 26 31 20 107
81° MARONGIU ALDO S3 TOSCANA 2515 SI 0 0 0 35 18 32 21 106
82° BOFFA FELICE SV CAMPANIA 2192 SI 0 0 0 26 25 22 32 105
83° VADI GIANCARLO S2 TOSCANA 2515 SI 0 0 0 30 30 20 25 105
84° VIOLA ORAZIO S3 CAMPANIA 2192 SI SI 0 0 28 25 33 19 105
85° GARAU MASSIMILIANO N. S1 SARDEGNA 2456 SI 0 0 0 33 15 29 27 104
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86° IACOBINI ROSARIO E CALABRIA 2227 SI 0 0 0 19 27 33 25 104
87° TENUTA MARIO S2 CALABRIA 2135 SI SI 0 0 16 25 34 28 103
88° VISCONTE RAFFAELE V BASILICATA 1888 SI 0 0 0 27 25 27 24 103
89° ACETO FABIANA L2 MOLISE 1853 SI SI 0 0 27 30 25 21 103
90° SAPONARA COSIMO S2 CAMPANIA 2102 0 SI 0 0 23 28 20 31 102
91° IACOBINI DOMENICO V CALABRIA 2227 SI 0 0 0 17 33 17 34 101
92° SACCOMANNO  ERSILIA L1 CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 SI 0 12 30 27 31 100
93° MARIANI SCHEILA L2 UMBRIA 2432 SI 0 SI 0 33 20 21 26 100
94° MANCUSI ROCCO D. SV BASILICATA 2181 SI 0 0 0 22 24 21 32 99
95° SAPIA ELVIRA L1 CALABRIA 2458 SI 0 SI 0 26 19 25 29 99
96° CURCURUTO FRANCESCO MJ CALABRIA 2016 SI 0 0 SI 21 22 29 25 97
97° SOLINAS DAVIDE E SARDEGNA 2456 SI SI 0 0 25 22 30 20 97
98° CAREDDA ALBERTO S2 SARDEGNA 2456 SI SI 0 0 30 22 22 22 96
99° SCORZA MARIO SV CALABRIA 2135 SI 0 0 0 29 14 22 30 95
100° DI TOMMASO MICHELE S2 MOLISE 2459 SI SI 0 0 16 29 30 20 95
101° DI NARDO GIULIA L2 CALABRIA 2458 SI 0 SI 0 23 20 25 26 94
102° DI FLORIO DOMENICO S3 MOLISE 1853 SI SI 0 0 20 21 29 24 94
103° VISCOMI RAFFAELE S2 CALABRIA 2016 SI SI 0 0 15 30 28 21 94
104° DURANTE EUGENIO S2 CALABRIA 2135 SI SI 0 0 16 14 33 30 93
105° MANZO FIORE V MOLISE 2459 SI SI 0 0 14 18 31 30 93
106° CIRELLI ANTONIO S1 BASILICATA 1888 SI SI 0 0 30 17 24 22 93
107° MARTINO MICHELE S2 BASILICATA 1888 SI SI 0 0 14 32 20 26 92
108° ILARIO PIETRO LUIGI MJ CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 0 SI 18 21 30 22 91
109° NERI MONICA L1 CALABRIA 2131 SI 0 SI 0 11 33 31 16 91
110° BELLUCCI VINCENZO V PUGLIA 2517 SI SI 0 0 9 30 29 22 90
111° TROISI VINCENZO S2 CAMPANIA 2068 SI 0 0 0 25 18 34 12 89
112° DI MUCCIO MICHELE SV MOLISE 2459 SI SI 0 0 16 26 22 24 88
113° SALSANO ALFONSO SV CAMPANIA 2102 SI 0 0 0 25 7 33 23 88
114° GRECO GINO V BASILICATA 1991 SI 0 0 0 27 20 23 18 88
115° LA STORIA ALFREDO S3 MOLISE 1853 SI SI 0 0 23 23 22 19 87
116° IMPROGIANO SALVATORE V SICILIA 2430 SI 0 0 0 14 26 33 13 86
117° SCARSELLA GIAMPIERO S3 LAZIO 2081 SI SI 0 0 13 19 23 28 83
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118° BARDI ELENA L2 TOSCANA 2552 SI 0 0 0 25 13 23 22 83
119° ADAMINI MAURIZIO S3 UMBRIA 2432 SI SI 0 0 25 22 21 14 82
120° SCROCCO DONATO S3 PUGLIA 1872 SI SI 0 0 10 14 29 28 81
121° COPPOLA MARIA L1 BASILICATA 1888 SI 0 0 0 27 19 13 22 81
122° COVELLO ANTONIETTA L1 CALABRIA 2227 SI 0 SI 0 18 27 17 19 81
123° IZZO LUIGI SV CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 0 0 20 13 20 25 78
124° PASSAGRILLI STEFANIA L2 UMBRIA 2432 SI 0 SI 0 20 12 22 23 77
125° ZULLO LEONARDO V MOLISE 2459 SI SI 0 0 15 13 22 26 76
126° GARAU BARBARA L1 SARDEGNA 2456 SI 0 SI 0 9 18 22 26 75
127° VALENTINI PIERA L2 CALABRIA 2458 SI 0 SI 0 0 25 25 25 75
128° MEOLA SANDRA L2 CAMPANIA 2493 SI 0 SI 0 27 12 18 18 75
129° ARIU ALESSIA L2 SARDEGNA 2456 SI 0 0 0 23 20 18 14 75
130° GRECO SALVATORE S2 SICILIA 2122 SI 0 0 0 16 19 24 15 74
131° FURNARI PINO V SICILIA 2430 SI SI 0 0 22 16 23 13 74
132° CIRELLI MICHELE S1 BASILICATA 1888 SI 0 0 0 11 33 18 12 74
133° SICILIA MARIANGELA L2 CALABRIA 2135 SI 0 SI 0 23 15 26 9 73
134° SICA ELIA SV CAMPANIA 2493 SI 0 0 0 14 14 20 24 72
135° TERRANOVA CARLO MJ CALABRIA 2135 SI 0 0 SI 23 15 18 16 72
136° MONTELEONE VITTORIO S3 CALABRIA 2016 SI 0 0 0 26 14 13 16 69
137° FEDERICO MADDALENA L2 CAMPANIA 2493 SI 0 SI 0 18 15 21 13 67
138° VALENTINI ANTONELLO MJ CAMPANIA 2677 SI 0 0 0 15 19 6 26 66
139° DI IORIO GIOVANNI S3 PUGLIA 1872 SI SI 0 0 17 14 13 20 64
140° CETRANGOLO BARBARA L1 CAMPANIA 2516 SI 0 SI 0 5 25 25 9 64
141° BARTOLOMEI VINCENZO E LAZIO 2081 SI SI 0 0 9 10 31 13 63
142° D'ANDREA CARLO V PUGLIA 2517 SI SI 0 0 14 10 9 26 59
143° MILETTI ALESSANDRO S3 UMBRIA 2432 SI 0 0 0 18 16 15 9 58
144° SACCOMANNO  NICOLA V CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 0 0 16 28 6 7 57
145° LITTERIO VINCENZINO E MOLISE 2459 SI SI 0 0 7 0 18 31 56
146° ELIA GABRIELE S3 CALABRIA 2227 SI 0 0 0 32 22 0 0 54
147° PALMAS LORENZO MJ SARDEGNA 2456 SI 0 0 0 6 6 22 19 53
148° CASTELLITTI MICHELE S3 PUGLIA 2517 SI SI 0 0 8 22 15 7 52
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149° PETRONIO PIETRO SV SICILIA 2430 SI SI 0 0 19 6 11 13 49
150° CAROTENUTO VINCENTINA L2 MOLISE 2459 SI 0 0 0 6 19 23 0 48
151° MANZO ANDREA S3 MOLISE 2459 SI 0 0 0 19 11 0 15 45
152° DI FRANCESCO SALVATORE S2 PUGLIA 1872 SI SI 0 0 6 7 12 14 39
153° TADDEO VALENTINA L2 CAMPANIA 2493 SI 0 SI 0 5 6 6 21 38
154° PERRETTA MARIA GRAZIA L2 CAMPANIA 2677 SI 0 SI 0 14 6 0 11 31
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° CAPECE MAURO E SARDEGNA 2456 37 33 36 37 143
2° SABIA MAURIZIO E BASILICATA 1888 35 32 37 37 141
3° VELELLA  COSIMO E CAMPANIA 2102 34 37 32 36 139
4° SANDONATO DANIELE E CALABRIA 2135 34 38 32 33 137
5° SABIA GIANBATTISTA E BASILICATA 1888 28 34 37 37 136
6° PAIOLI ANTONIO E UMBRIA 2432 34 32 34 34 134
7° SCHETTINO BIAGIO E BASILICATA 1888 34 35 33 31 133
8° CARUSO ANTONIO E CALABRIA 2016 31 32 30 33 126
9° DI ZAZZO ROCCO E LAZIO 2686 27 33 31 32 123
10° CATALDO  ROSARIO E CAMPANIA 2102 30 29 28 33 120
11° BRUNOSIO FRANCO E CALABRIA 2135 33 34 23 28 118
12° IACOBINI ROSARIO E CALABRIA 2227 19 27 33 25 104
13° SOLINAS DAVIDE E SARDEGNA 2456 25 22 30 20 97
14° BARTOLOMEI VINCENZO E LAZIO 2081 9 10 31 13 63
15° LITTERIO VINCENZINO E MOLISE 2459 7 0 18 31 56
16° 0
17° 0
18° 0
19° 0

T I R O   A   P A L L A
     

CLASSIFICA "ECCELLENZA"  BERSAGLIO FISSO 
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° PERRI GAETANO S1 CALABRIA 2135 34 35 28 32,2 129,2
2° MAZZEI COSIMO S1 CALABRIA 2135 31 34 30 34,1 129,1
3° TARALLO CARLO S1 BASILICATA 1888 33 28 37 31 129
4° PICCIRILLO  GIORGIO S1 CAMPANIA 1858 25 35 30 37 127
5° BARILE STEFANO S1 CAMPANIA 2102 33 29 33 29 124
6° NICCOLINI GABRIELE S1 TOSCANA 2515 30 21 36 36 123
7° BARTOLINI TOMMASO S1 UMBRIA 2432 26 28 38 28 120
8° SACCOMANNO  LUCIO  M. S1 CAMPANIA 1858 27 33 29 29 118
9° PATANE' FRANCESCO S1 SICILIA 2122 31 34 22 29 116
10° RUBORTONE  ROSARIO S1 CAMPANIA 1858 24 35 32 24 115
11° MELONE FILIPPO S1 MOLISE 2459 18 25 34 36 113
12° VITALI GIANPIETRO S1 LAZIO 2081 16 35 32 29 112
13° PINGITORE GAETANO S1 CALABRIA 2135 34 21 27 29 111
14° MECCA ROCCO S1 BASILICATA 1888 23 35 25 28 111
15° VISCOMI ANTONIO S1 CALABRIA 2016 23 29 28 30 110
16° ILARIO CLAUDIO S1 CAMPANIA 1858 29 30 22 29 110
17° MARSICO PIERLUIGI S1 CALABRIA 2135 15 30 28 36 109
18° MANOCCHIO GIOVANNI S1 MOLISE 2459 30 26 31 20 107
19° GARAU MASSIMILIANO N. S1 SARDEGNA 2456 33 15 29 27 104

T I R O   A   P A L L A
     
CLASSIFICA "SENIOR 1^ QUAL."  BERSAGLIO FISSO  
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20° CIRELLI ANTONIO S1 BASILICATA 1888 30 17 24 22 93
21° CIRELLI MICHELE S1 BASILICATA 1888 11 33 18 12 74
22° 0
23° 0
24° 0
25° 0
26° 0
27° 0
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° ZIPARO SALVATORE S2 CALABRIA 2016 37 36 36 34 143
2° FUNICIELLO GIOVANNI 69 S2 CAMPANIA 2493 31 31 35 32 129
3° PERUGINI LILLINO S2 CAMPANIA 1858 28 33 30 33 124
4° CADAU ROBERTO S2 SARDEGNA 2607 29 33 32 30 124
5° NERI FILIPPO S2 CALABRIA 2016 32 35 33 24 124
6° CESTARI EMANUELE S2 LAZIO 2686 34 30 26 33 123
7° SENESE MARCELLO S2 CAMPANIA 2192 31 31 33 28 123
8° VALENTI ANTONINO S2 SICILIA 2430 29 33 29 29 120
9° LATORRE GIOVANNI S2 BASILICATA 1888 22 34 30 33 119
10° PATANE' ROSARIO S2 SICILIA 2122 26 34 28 31 119
11° PINNA EROS S2 SARDEGNA 2456 27 23 32 32 114
12° STOLLO MARCO S2 UMBRIA 2432 31 32 26 25 114
13° PETROSINO GIUSEPPE S2 CAMPANIA 2102 34 23 24 31 112
14° GRECO ALFIO S2 SICILIA 2122 35 30 30 17 112
15° CIAMPOLINI ANDREA S2 UMBRIA 2432 22 30 32 26 110
16° VADI GIANCARLO S2 TOSCANA 2515 30 30 20 25 105
17° TENUTA MARIO S2 CALABRIA 2135 16 25 34 28 103
18° CAREDDA ALBERTO S2 SARDEGNA 2456 30 22 22 22 96
19° DI TOMMASO MICHELE S2 MOLISE 2459 16 29 30 20 95

T I R O   A   P A L L A
     
CLASSIFICA "SENIOR 2^ QUAL."  BERSAGLIO FISSO  
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TOTALE 
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20° VISCOMI RAFFAELE S2 CALABRIA 2016 15 30 28 21 94
21° DURANTE EUGENIO S2 CALABRIA 2135 16 14 33 30 93
22° MARTINO MICHELE S2 BASILICATA 1888 14 32 20 26 92
23° TROISI VINCENZO S2 CAMPANIA 2068 25 18 34 12 89
24° GRECO SALVATORE S2 SICILIA 2122 16 19 24 15 74
25° DI FRANCESCO SALVATORE S2 PUGLIA 1872 6 7 12 14 39
26° 0
27° 0
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° FRANCOLINO ROBERTO S3 CALABRIA 2135 23 35 34 36 128
2° LULLO SANDRO S3 CAMPANIA 2192 33 26 31 35 125
3° MEROLA PASQUALE S3 CAMPANIA 2192 23 31 34 34 122
4° SERRA GABRIELE S3 SARDEGNA 2456 27 35 28 32 122
5° CURCURUTO ANTONIO S3 SICILIA 2430 34 20 26 33 113
6° LANCIANO ROLANDO S3 UMBRIA 2432 31 29 20 33 113
7° VERRONE MASSIMO S3 CAMPANIA 2493 33 31 33 15 112
8° LA STORIA MARCO S3 MOLISE 1853 25 37 22 27 111
9° SABATO TEODORO S3 CAMPANIA 2068 22 34 31 23 110
10° SERRONE MARIO S3 CAMPANIA 2493 34 29 31 16 110
11° CAPECE RENATO S3 SARDEGNA 2456 18 28 29 34 109
12° BOMBA UMILE S3 CALABRIA 2135 24 31 37 16 108
13° MARONGIU ALDO S3 TOSCANA 2515 35 18 32 21 106
14° VIOLA ORAZIO S3 CAMPANIA 2192 28 25 33 19 105
15° DI FLORIO DOMENICO S3 MOLISE 1853 20 21 29 24 94
16° LA STORIA ALFREDO S3 MOLISE 1853 23 23 22 19 87
17° SCARSELLA GIAMPIERO S3 LAZIO 2081 13 19 23 28 83
18° ADAMINI MAURIZIO S3 UMBRIA 2432 25 22 21 14 82
19° SCROCCO DONATO S3 PUGLIA 1872 10 14 29 28 81

T I R O   A   P A L L A
     
CLASSIFICA "SENIOR 3^ QUAL."  BERSAGLIO FISSO  
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20° MONTELEONE VITTORIO S3 CALABRIA 2016 26 14 13 16 69
21° DI IORIO GIOVANNI S3 PUGLIA 1872 17 14 13 20 64
22° MILETTI ALESSANDRO S3 UMBRIA 2432 18 16 15 9 58
23° ELIA GABRIELE S3 CALABRIA 2227 32 22 0 0 54
24° CASTELLITTI MICHELE S3 PUGLIA 2517 8 22 15 7 52
25° MANZO ANDREA S3 MOLISE 2459 19 11 0 15 45
26° 0
27° 0
28° 0
29° 0
30° 0
31° 0
32° 0
33° 0
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA' NOME SQUADRA

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

SABIA GIANBATTISTA E BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 1 28 34 37 37 136
SCHETTINO BIAGIO E BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 1 34 35 33 31 133
TARALLO CARLO S1 BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 1 33 28 37 31 129
MECCA ROCCO S1 BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 1 23 35 25 28 111
SANDONATO DANIELE E CALABRIA 2135 MS 1 34 38 32 33 137
ACETO GUERINO SV CALABRIA 2135 MS 1 30 35 34 31 130
PERRI GAETANO S1 CALABRIA 2135 MS 1 34 35 28 32,2 129
DURANTE EUGENIO S2 CALABRIA 2135 MS 1 16 14 33 30 93
VELELLA  COSIMO E CAMPANIA 2102 ASTORE 1 34 37 32 36 139
BARILE STEFANO S1 CAMPANIA 2102 ASTORE 1 33 29 33 29 124
CATALDO  ROSARIO E CAMPANIA 2102 ASTORE 1 30 29 28 33 120
SAPONARA COSIMO S2 CAMPANIA 2102 ASTORE 1 23 28 20 31 102
CAPECE MAURO E SARDEGNA 2456 SARDEGNA 1 37 33 36 37 143
MEDDA VINCENZO MJ SARDEGNA 2456 SARDEGNA 1 34 24 35 31 124
CAPECE RENATO S3 SARDEGNA 2456 SARDEGNA 1 18 28 29 34 109
SOLINAS DAVIDE E SARDEGNA 2456 SARDEGNA 1 25 22 30 20 97
PAIOLI  ANTONIO E UMBRIA 2432 LA CAVALLERIZZA 1 34 32 34 34 134
ARCANGELI  CARLO V UMBRIA 2432 LA CAVALLERIZZA 1 30 27 32 33 122
BARTOLINI  TOMMASO S1 UMBRIA 2432 LA CAVALLERIZZA 1 26 28 38 28 120
STOLLO MARCO S2 UMBRIA 2432 LA CAVALLERIZZA 1 31 32 26 25 114
LULLO SANDRO S3 CAMPANIA 2192 TEAM RETRO' 33 26 31 35 125
SENESE MARCELLO S2 CAMPANIA 2192 TEAM RETRO' 31 31 33 28 123
MEROLA PASQUALE S3 CAMPANIA 2192 TEAM RETRO' 23 31 34 34 122
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VIOLA ORAZIO S3 CAMPANIA 2192 TEAM RETRO' 28 25 33 19 105
PICCIRILLO  GIORGIO S1 CAMPANIA 1858 SEGUGISTI SANNITI 25 35 30 37 127
PERUGINI  LILLINO S2 CAMPANIA 1858 SEGUGISTI SANNITI 28 33 30 33 124
RUBORTONE  ROSARIO S1 CAMPANIA 1858 SEGUGISTI SANNITI 24 35 32 24 115
ILARIO CLAUDIO S1 CAMPANIA 1858 SEGUGISTI SANNITI 29 30 22 29 110
FRANCOLINO ROBERTO S3 CALABRIA 2135 MS BISIGNANO 23 35 34 36 128
BRUNOSIO FRANCO E CALABRIA 2135 MS BISIGNANO 33 34 23 28 118
BOMBA UMILE S3 CALABRIA 2135 MS BISIGNANO 24 31 37 16 108
TENUTA MARIO S2 CALABRIA 2135 MS BISIGNANO 16 25 34 28 103
PAIOLI  ALBERTO V UMBRIA 2432 LA CAVALLERIZZA 2 33 32 31 33 129
LANCIANO ROLANDO S3 UMBRIA 2432 LA CAVALLERIZZA 2 31 29 20 33 113
CIAMPOLINI  ANDREA S2 UMBRIA 2432 LA CAVALLERIZZA 2 22 30 32 26 110
ADAMINI  MAURIZIO S3 UMBRIA 2432 LA CAVALLERIZZA 2 25 22 21 14 82
SERRA GABRIELE S3 SARDEGNA 2456 SARDEGNA 3 27 35 28 32 122
PINNA EROS S2 SARDEGNA 2456 SARDEGNA 3 27 23 32 32 114
CAREDDA ALBERTO S2 SARDEGNA 2456 SARDEGNA 3 30 22 22 22 96
ATLETA ASSENTE 0 SARDEGNA 0 SARDEGNA 3 0 0 0 0 0
CARUSO ANTONIO E CALABRIA 2016 TIRATORI CATANZARESI 31 32 30 33 126
VISCOMI ANTONIO S1 CALABRIA 2016 TIRATORI CATANZARESI 23 29 28 30 110
VISCOMI RAFFAELE S2 CALABRIA 2016 TIRATORI CATANZARESI 15 30 28 21 94
ANANIA BERNARDO S1 CALABRIA 2016 TIRATORI CATANZARESI 0 0 0 0 0
SABIA MAURIZIO E BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 2 35 32 37 37 141
CIRELLI  ANTONIO S1 BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 2 30 17 24 22 93
MARTINO MICHELE S2 BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 2 14 32 20 26 92
ATLETA ASSENTE 0 BASILICATA 0 BASILICATA 2 0 0 0 0 0
MELONE FILIPPO S1 MOLISE 2459 LA VELLA 1 18 25 34 36 113
MANOCCHIO GIOVANNI S1 MOLISE 2459 LA VELLA 1 30 26 31 20 107
DI MUCCIO MICHELE SV MOLISE 2459 LA VELLA 1 16 26 22 24 88
LITTERIO VINCENZINO E MOLISE 2459 LA VELLA 1 7 0 18 31 56
LA STORIA MARCO S3 MOLISE 1853 IL LEPRAIOLO DI CB 25 37 22 27 111
ACETO FABIANA L2 MOLISE 1853 IL LEPRAIOLO DI CB 27 30 25 21 103
DI FLORIO DOMENICO S3 MOLISE 1853 IL LEPRAIOLO DI CB 20 21 29 24 94
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LA STORIA ALFREDO S3 MOLISE 1853 IL LEPRAIOLO DI CB 23 23 22 19 87
VALENTI  ANTONINO S2 SICILIA 2430 FUOCO SULL'ETNA 29 33 29 29 120
CURCURUTO ANTONIO S3 SICILIA 2430 FUOCO SULL'ETNA 34 20 26 33 113
FURNARI PINO V SICILIA 2430 FUOCO SULL'ETNA 22 16 23 13 74
PETRONIO PIETRO SV SICILIA 2430 FUOCO SULL'ETNA 19 6 11 13 49
GUGLIETTA CRESCENZO SV MOLISE 2459 LA VELLA 2 32 32 24 28 116
DI TOMMASO MICHELE S2 MOLISE 2459 LA VELLA 2 16 29 30 20 95
MANZO FIORE V MOLISE 2459 LA VELLA 2 14 18 31 30 93
ZULLO LEONARDO V MOLISE 2459 LA VELLA 2 15 13 22 26 76
VITALI  GIANPIETRO S1 LAZIO 2081 LAZIO 1 16 35 32 29 112
SCARSELLA GIAMPIERO S3 LAZIO 2081 LAZIO 1 13 19 23 28 83
BARTOLOMEI VINCENZO E LAZIO 2081 LAZIO 1 9 10 31 13 63
ATLETA ASSENTE 0 LAZIO 0 LAZIO 1 0 0 0 0 0
BELLUCCI VINCENZO V PUGLIA 2517 PUGLIA 2 9 30 29 22 90
D'ANDREA CARLO V PUGLIA 2517 PUGLIA 2 14 10 9 26 59
CASTELLITTI  MICHELE S3 PUGLIA 2517 PUGLIA 2 8 22 15 7 52
ATLETA ASSENTE 0 PUGLIA 0 PUGLIA 2 0 0 0 0 0
SCROCCO DONATO S3 PUGLIA 1872 PUGLIA 1 10 14 29 28 81
DI IORIO GIOVANNI S3 PUGLIA 1872 PUGLIA 1 17 14 13 20 64
DI FRANCESCO SALVATORE S2 PUGLIA 1872 PUGLIA 1 6 7 12 14 39
ATLETA ASSENTE 0 PUGLIA 0 PUGLIA 1 0 0 0 0 0
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° CETRANGOLO PIETRO V CAMPANIA 2516 33 36 35 33 137
2° PAIOLI ALBERTO V UMBRIA 2432 33 32 31 33 129
3° ARCANGELI CARLO V UMBRIA 2432 30 27 32 33 122
4° D'ARGENIO COSIMO V CAMPANIA 1858 33 34 31 22 120
5° VISCONTE RAFFAELE V BASILICATA 1888 27 25 27 24 103
6° IACOBINI DOMENICO V CALABRIA 2227 17 33 17 34 101
7° MANZO FIORE V MOLISE 2459 14 18 31 30 93
8° BELLUCCI VINCENZO V PUGLIA 2517 9 30 29 22 90
9° GRECO GINO V BASILICATA 1991 27 20 23 18 88
10° IMPROGIANO SALVATORE V SICILIA 2430 14 26 33 13 86
11° ZULLO LEONARDO V MOLISE 2459 15 13 22 26 76
12° FURNARI PINO V SICILIA 2430 22 16 23 13 74
13° D'ANDREA CARLO V PUGLIA 2517 14 10 9 26 59
14° SACCOMANNO  NICOLA V CAMPANIA 1858 16 28 6 7 57
15° 0
16° 0
17° 0
18° 0

APPARTENENZA
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° ROSSI RINO SV TOSCANA 2552 33 37 33 36 139
2° CARNOVALE GIANCARLO SV CALABRIA 2602 31 34 34 33 132
3° ACETO GUERINO SV CALABRIA 2135 30 35 34 31 130
4° TORCHIA VINCENZO SV CALABRIA 2602 27 32 32 34 125
5° NENCIONI DINO SV TOSCANA 2515 30 30 29 30 119
6° FICO  FRANCESCO SV CAMPANIA 1858 26 36 28 28 118
7° GUGLIETTA CRESCENZO SV MOLISE 2459 32 32 24 28 116
8° SUMMA DOMENICO SV BASILICATA 1888 22 27 31 30 110
9° BOFFA FELICE SV CAMPANIA 2192 26 25 22 32 105
10° MANCUSI ROCCO D. SV BASILICATA 2181 22 24 21 32 99
11° SCORZA MARIO SV CALABRIA 2135 29 14 22 30 95
12° DI MUCCIO MICHELE SV MOLISE 2459 16 26 22 24 88
13° SALSANO ALFONSO SV CAMPANIA 2102 25 7 33 23 88
14° IZZO LUIGI SV CAMPANIA 1858 20 13 20 25 78
15° SICA ELIA SV CAMPANIA 2493 14 14 20 24 72
16° PETRONIO PIETRO SV SICILIA 2430 19 6 11 13 49
17° TRULLU SILVIO SV SARDEGNA 2456 0 0 0 0 0
18°
19°
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° NISTICO' MIRELLA L1 CALABRIA 2016 34 32 35 32 133
2° SCORZA PALMALISA L1 CALABRIA 2135 34 34 27 32 127
3° CONCAS MARISA L1 SARDEGNA 2456 31 25 35 26 117
4° ACCIARO VALENTINA L1 SARDEGNA 2456 33 30 29 20 112
5° PAPI VALERIA L1 LAZIO 2081 21 18 33 35 107
6° SACCOMANNO  ERSILIA L1 CAMPANIA 1858 12 30 27 31 100
7° SAPIA ELVIRA L1 CALABRIA 2458 26 19 25 29 99
8° NERI MONICA L1 CALABRIA 2131 11 33 31 16 91
9° COPPOLA MARIA L1 BASILICATA 1888 27 19 13 22 81

10° COVELLO ANTONIETTA L1 CALABRIA 2227 18 27 17 19 81
11° GARAU BARBARA L1 SARDEGNA 2456 9 18 22 26 75
12° CETRANGOLO BARBARA L1 CAMPANIA 2516 5 25 25 9 64
13° 0
14° 0
15° 0
16° 0
17° 0
18° 0
19° 0
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° MANCUSI ANTONELLA L2 BASILICATA 2181 27 26 31 28 112
2° COLLETTI CATIA ROSARIA L2 SICILIA 2430 24 38 16 31 109
3° ACETO FABIANA L2 MOLISE 1853 27 30 25 21 103
4° MARIANI SCHEILA L2 UMBRIA 2432 33 20 21 26 100
5° DI NARDO GIULIA L2 CALABRIA 2458 23 20 25 26 94
6° BARDI ELENA L2 TOSCANA 2552 25 13 23 22 83
7° PASSAGRILLI STEFANIA L2 UMBRIA 2432 20 12 22 23 77
8° VALENTINI PIERA L2 CALABRIA 2458 0 25 25 25 75
9° MEOLA SANDRA L2 CAMPANIA 2493 27 12 18 18 75
10° ARIU ALESSIA L2 SARDEGNA 2456 23 20 18 14 75
11° SICILIA MARIANGELA L2 CALABRIA 2135 23 15 26 9 73
12° FEDERICO MADDALENA L2 CAMPANIA 2493 18 15 21 13 67
13° CAROTENUTO VINCENTINA L2 MOLISE 2459 6 19 23 0 48
14° TADDEO VALENTINA L2 CAMPANIA 2493 5 6 6 21 38
15° PERRETTA MARIA GRAZIA L2 CAMPANIA 2677 14 6 0 11 31
16° 0
17° 0
18° 0
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
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SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)
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SAGOMA
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REGIONE CODICE
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

CONCAS MARISA L1 SARDEGNA 2456 LADY SARDEGNA 31 25 35 26 117
ACCIARO VALENTINA L1 SARDEGNA 2456 LADY SARDEGNA 33 30 29 20 112
GARAU BARBARA L1 SARDEGNA 2456 LADY SARDEGNA 9 18 22 26 75
NISTICO' MIRELLA L1 CALABRIA 2016 LADY CALABRIA 1 34 32 35 32 133
NERI MONICA L1 CALABRIA 2131 LADY CALABRIA 1 11 33 31 16 91
COVELLO ANTONIETTA L1 CALABRIA 2227 LADY CALABRIA 1 18 27 17 19 81
SCORZA PALMALISA L1 CALABRIA 2135 LADY CALABRIA 2 34 34 27 32 127
VALENTINI  PIERA L2 CALABRIA 2458 LADY CALABRIA 2 0 25 25 25 75
SICILIA MARIANGELA L2 CALABRIA 2135 LADY CALABRIA 2 23 15 26 9 73
SAPIA ELVIRA L1 CALABRIA 2458 LADY CALABRIA 3 26 19 25 29 99
DI NARDO GIULIA L2 CALABRIA 2458 LADY CALABRIA 3 23 20 25 26 94
ATLETA ASSENTE 0 CALABRIA 0 LADY CALABRIA 3 0 0 0 0 0
MARIANI  SCHEILA L2 UMBRIA 2432 LADY UMBRIA 33 20 21 26 100
PASSAGRILLI  STEFANIA L2 UMBRIA 2432 LADY UMBRIA 20 12 22 23 77
ATLETA ASSENTE 0 UMBRIA 0 LADY UMBRIA 0 0 0 0 0
SACCOMANNO  ERSILIA L1 CAMPANIA 1858 LADY CAMPANIA 12 30 27 31 100
CETRANGOLO BARBARA L1 CAMPANIA 2516 LADY CAMPANIA 5 25 25 9 64
PERRETTA MARIA GRAZIA L2 CAMPANIA 2677 LADY CAMPANIA 14 6 0 11 31
MEOLA SANDRA L2 CAMPANIA 2493 LADY CILENTO 27 12 18 18 75
FEDERICO MADDALENA L2 CAMPANIA 2493 LADY CILENTO 18 15 21 13 67
TADDEO VALENTINA L2 CAMPANIA 2493 LADY CILENTO 5 6 6 21 38

0
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° FUNICIELLO CARMINE MJ CAMPANIA 2493 24 40 27 34 125
2° MEDDA VINCENZO MJ SARDEGNA 2456 34 24 35 31 124
3° COSTANTINI GIUSEPPE MJ CAMPANIA 1858 31 27 31 32 121
4° SABIA DAVIDE MJ BASILICATA 1888 37 30 30 17 114
5° FERRARO DOMENICO MJ CALABRIA 2458 22 30 33 25 110
6° CURCURUTO FRANCESCO MJ CALABRIA 2016 21 22 29 25 97
7° ILARIO PIETRO LUIGI MJ CAMPANIA 1858 18 21 30 22 91
8° TERRANOVA CARLO MJ CALABRIA 2135 23 15 18 16 72
9° VALENTINI ANTONELLO MJ CAMPANIA 2677 15 19 6 26 66
10° PALMAS LORENZO MJ SARDEGNA 2456 6 6 22 19 53
11° 0
12° 0
13° 0
14° 0
15° 0
16° 0
17° 0
18° 0
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REGIONE ODICE 
SOCIETA

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

FUNICIELLO CARMINE MJ CAMPANIA 2493 SEGUGISTI S. JUNIOR 24 40 27 34 125
COSTANTINI  GIUSEPPE MJ CAMPANIA 1858 SEGUGISTI S. JUNIOR 31 27 31 32 121
ILARIO PIETRO LUIGI MJ CAMPANIA 1858 SEGUGISTI S. JUNIOR 18 21 30 22 91
FERRARO DOMENICO MJ CALABRIA 2458 JUNIOR CALABRIA 22 30 33 25 110
CURCURUTO FRANCESCO MJ CALABRIA 2016 JUNIOR CALABRIA 21 22 29 25 97
TERRANOVA CARLO MJ CALABRIA 2135 JUNIOR CALABRIA 23 15 18 16 72
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